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Banco Bolivariano 1.53%
Plasticos Rival 2.37%
Banco Pichincha 2.47%
TIAS.A. 3.52%

La Fabril 4.02%

Primax S.A. 5.85%

Ferro Torre S.A.
6.13%

Banco General Ruminahui
7.61%

Banco de Guayaquil 9.86%

Canales de atencion:

(©) 0986117316

5 PORTAFOLIO FONDO SEMILLA

(@) Call Center 1800 263 347 Anefi App

AAA

CALIFICACION

INSTRUMENTO

Certificado de depdsito

Obligaciones

23.66%

Cuenta a la vista 10.02%

Papel Comercial | 1.72%
Letra de Cambio | 1.07%
Aval 0.55%

Cuota de Participacion | 0.19%

2025
0%

Calificacion

Banco del Pacifico 18.28% AAA

Banco Internacional
17.23%

Banco Diners Club 14.69% AAA

@AnEﬁEcuador
ROD®

424,046

UNIDADES EN
CIRCULACION

SECTORES

62.80%

50% 100%

Emisor

BANCO DEL PACIFICO S.A.

BANCO INTERNACIONAL S.A.

BANCO DINERS CLUB DEL ECUADOR SA
BANCO DE GUAYAQUIL S.A.

BANCO GENERAL RUMINAHUI S.A.

FERRO TORRE S.A.

PRIMAX COMERCIAL DEL ECUADOR S.A.

LA FABRIL

TIENDAS INDUSTRIALES ASOCIADAS TIAS.A
BANCO PICHINCHA C.A.

PLASTICOS RIVAL CIA LTDA

INDUSUR INDUSTRIAL DEL SUR S.A

BANCO DE LOJAS.A.

BANCO BOLIVARIANO C.A.

BANCO DE LA PRODUCCION S A PRODUBANCO
CORPORACION EL ROSADO S.A.
CORPORACION JCEVCORP CIA. LTDA.

$54 mill.

PATRIMONIO
ADMINISTRADO

SECTOR FINANCIERO

SECTOR REAL
25.56%

Monto %

18.28%
17.23%
14.69%
9.86%
7.61%
6.13%
5.85%
4.02%
3.52%
2.47%
2.37%
1.76%
1.56%
1.53%
115%
0.90%
0.81%
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